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Rank Bib
Noc
Name Total

1 Russian Federation  RUS 168.262  42.966 (2) 43.032 (1) 41.332 (2) 40.932 (3)

410 BONDAREVA Maria D
E

5.000
9.033

14.033 5.500
8.466

13.966 5.400
7.400

12.800 5.100
8.500 0.200

13.400

411 DMITRIEVA Anastasiia D
E

5.000
9.066

14.066  
   

   
   

  5.200
8.366

13.566

412MELNIKOVA Angelina D
E

5.800
8.700 0.300

14.200 6.100
8.533

14.633 6.100
8.300

14.400 5.500
7.966

13.466

413 SKRYPNIK Daria D
E

 
   

  6.200
8.033

14.233 5.200
8.166

13.366  
   

 

414 TUTKHALYAN Seda D
E

5.800
8.900

14.700 5.800
8.366

14.166 6.000
7.566

13.566 5.300
8.600

13.900

2 Great Britain  GBR 165.005  43.532 (1) 40.199 (3) 40.108 (3) 41.166 (1)

345 DOWNIE Elissa D
E

5.800
9.000

14.800 5.200
8.400

13.600 5.400
7.508

12.908 5.400
8.233

13.633

346 GRINDLE Teal D
E

 
   

  4.900
7.633

12.533 5.700
7.800

13.500  
   

 

347 JONES Rhyannon D
E

5.000
8.633 0.100

13.533 4.900
8.333

13.233 5.400
7.033

12.433 5.400
8.200

13.600

348 LYONS Catherine D
E

5.000
9.066

14.066 4.800
8.566

13.366 5.500
8.200

13.700 5.200
8.700 0.100

13.800

349 TINKLER Amy D
E

5.800
8.866

14.666  
   

   
   

  5.400
8.333

13.733

3 Romania  ROU 164.972  42.233 (3) 40.066 (4) 41.574 (1) 41.099 (2)

405 BUTUC Anda D
E

 
   

  4.900
8.000

12.900 5.800
8.266

14.066 4.900
8.300

13.200

406 CIURUSNIUC Andreea D
E

5.000
8.700

13.700 5.300
7.866

13.166  
   

   
   

 

407 IRIDON Andreea D
E

5.000
7.766 0.100

12.666 5.500
7.900

13.400 5.700
8.233

13.933 5.300
8.666

13.966

408 JURCA Laura D
E

5.800
8.833

14.633 5.400
8.100

13.500 5.600
7.975

13.575 5.500
8.433

13.933

409 STOICA Andra D
E

5.000
8.900

13.900  
   

  5.800
7.133

12.933 5.500
7.300 0.100

12.700

4 Germany  GER 161.297  41.533 (6) 42.166 (2) 38.032 (5) 39.566 (8)

351 ALT Tabea D
E

5.000
8.900

13.900 6.100
8.066

14.166 5.700
7.800

13.500 5.100
8.200

13.300

352 ENDERLE Maike D
E

5.000
8.900

13.900 6.100
8.100

14.200 5.400
6.866

12.266 5.200
7.133

12.333

353 KROELL Carina D
E

 
   

   
   

  4.900
7.366

12.266 4.800
8.166

12.966

354MATZON Rebecca D
E

4.400
8.600

13.000 5.800
8.000

13.800  
   

   
   

 

355 TRATZ Pauline D
E

5.000
8.833 0.100

13.733 5.600
6.866

12.466 5.000
6.333

11.333 5.100
8.200

13.300

5 Italy  ITA 160.036  41.932 (5) 39.732 (6) 37.873 (6) 40.499 (4)

379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra D
E

5.000
8.933

13.933 5.400
6.900

12.300 4.700
7.766

12.466 5.000
8.233

13.233

380 BUSATO Sofia D
E

5.300
8.666

13.966 5.400
7.833

13.233 4.900
7.741

12.641 5.000
8.366

13.366

381 CAROFIGLIO Desiree D
E

5.300
8.733

14.033  
   

   
   

   
   

 

382 IMERAJ Chiara D
E

 
   

  5.100
8.133

13.233 5.200
7.366

12.566 5.100
8.500

13.600

383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar D
E

5.000
8.633

13.633 4.900
8.366

13.266 5.400
7.266

12.666 5.300
8.233

13.533
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6 Belgium  BEL 160.029  40.699 (9) 39.666 (7) 39.365 (4) 40.299 (5)

304 BEULLENS Jelle D
E

5.000
8.433

13.433  
   

  5.300
6.766

12.066 5.000
7.833

12.833

305 DERWAEL Nina D
E

4.400
8.600

13.000 5.700
7.700

13.400 5.300
7.766

13.066 5.200
8.433 0.200

13.433

306 HERMANS Rune D
E

5.000
8.600

13.600 5.400
7.700

13.100 5.400
7.633

13.033 5.400
7.933 0.100

13.233

307 KLINCKAERT Axelle D
E

5.000
8.666

13.666 5.000
8.166

13.166 5.500
7.766

13.266 5.200
8.433

13.633

308 VANDENHOLE Cindy D
E

 
   

  5.200
7.200

12.400  
   

   
   

 

7 France  FRA 158.888  41.499 (7) 39.499 (8) 37.824 (7) 40.066 (6)

340 BAHL Camille D
E

5.800
7.933 0.300

13.433 4.800
6.300

11.100 5.000
7.925

12.925 5.100
8.233

13.333

341 BOSSU Juliette D
E

 
   

   
   

   
   

  4.900
7.900

12.800

342 BOYER Marine Clémence D
E

5.000
8.533 0.100

13.433 4.800
7.766

12.566 4.700
7.266 0.100

11.866 5.000
8.333

13.333

343 HIS Loan D
E

5.000
9.033

14.033 5.800
8.233

14.033 4.900
8.133

13.033 5.100
8.300

13.400

344 PAUSE Océane Marie Sarah D
E

5.400
8.633

14.033 5.200
7.700

12.900 4.800
6.633

11.433  
   

 

8 Switzerland  SUI 155.503  40.432(10) 39.740 (5) 36.166 (8) 39.165 (9)

420 BROGLI Thea D
E

4.400
8.766

13.166 4.800
7.766

12.566 5.000
7.200

12.200 4.800
8.166

12.966

421 GRISETTI Giada D
E

5.000
8.500

13.500 5.300
8.208

13.508 5.300
6.533

11.833 4.800
8.333

13.133

422 NESURINI Gaia D
E

5.000
8.766

13.766 4.100
7.900

12.000 4.500
6.933

11.433 4.800
8.266

13.066

423 SCHUSTER Rebekka Mara D
E

 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 

424 SCHWARZ Anja D
E

4.400
8.766 0.300

12.866 5.200
8.466

13.666 5.000
7.133

12.133 4.800
8.166 0.300

12.666

9 Netherlands  NED 155.397  42.032 (4) 38.400(10) 35.366 (9) 39.599 (7)

388 DE JONG Wendy D
E

5.000
8.666 0.100

13.566 5.000
7.900

12.900 5.000
7.000

12.000 4.800
8.033

12.833

389 HOUBRAKEN Helene D
E

 
   

  4.700
6.333

11.033 5.000
6.533

11.533  
   

 

390MAASSEN Isa D
E

5.800
8.933

14.733  
   

  4.300
7.533

11.833 5.200
8.300

13.500

391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys D
E

5.000
8.733

13.733 4.900
7.900

12.800 5.000
4.300

9.300 4.700
7.800 0.400

12.100

392 VOLLEMAN Tisha D
E

4.400
8.600

13.000 4.800
7.900

12.700  
   

  4.900
8.366

13.266

10 Hungary  HUN 151.296  39.499(12) 38.432 (9) 35.033(11) 38.332(10)

360 CSANYI Julianna D
E

 
   

   
   

  4.700
5.166

9.866 4.400
7.966

12.366

361 DEVAI Boglarka D
E

5.000
8.800

13.800 4.300
7.866

12.166 4.100
7.533

11.633 5.000
7.666

12.666

362 HONTI Kitti D
E

4.400
8.566

12.966 5.200
7.733

12.933 4.200
6.500

10.700 4.900
7.866

12.766

363 KOVACS Zsofia D
E

4.200
8.133 0.100

12.233 5.400
7.933

13.333 5.100
7.600

12.700 4.900
8.000

12.900

364 SZEKELY Dora D
E

4.200
8.533

12.733 4.300
7.533

11.833  
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11 Ukraine  UKR 149.705  40.707 (8) 36.266(12) 34.966(12) 37.766(11)

433 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia D
E

 
   

   
   

  5.200
7.333

12.533  
   

 

434 HOROKHOVA Yana D
E

5.000
8.533

13.533 5.000
7.200

12.200 4.800
6.233

11.033 5.200
8.000

13.200

435 SAHAYDAK Iryna D
E

5.000
8.566

13.566 5.200
6.400

11.600 5.500
4.466

9.966 5.100
7.700

12.800

436 SELEZNOVA Alona D
E

4.000
8.366

12.366 5.300
6.466

11.766 4.900
6.500

11.400 4.500
7.566 0.300

11.766

437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia D
E

4.900
8.708

13.608 5.000
7.300

12.300  
   

  5.000
6.633 0.600

11.033

12 Spain  ESP 144.754  37.565(24) 37.024(11) 33.266(18) 36.899(16)

330 CASADO VARELA Elena D
E

4.000
8.466

12.466 4.900
7.866

12.766 4.200
6.266 0.100

10.366 4.900
7.366

12.266

331 FERNANDEZ MARIN Andrea D
E

0.000
0.000

0.000  
   

  4.600
6.133 0.100

10.633 4.600
7.333 0.100

11.833

332 NORBERTO FERRON Paula D
E

5.000
7.466 0.300

12.166 4.800
4.766

9.566  
   

   
   

 

333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana D
E

4.400
8.533

12.933 4.900
7.158

12.058 4.700
6.833

11.533 4.900
7.900

12.800

334 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva D
E

 
   

  4.900
7.300

12.200 3.800
7.300

11.100 4.600
6.833

11.433

13 Czech Republic  CZE 143.595  37.866(22) 35.165(13) 33.099(19) 37.465(13)

320 CENKOVA Veronika D
E

4.400
8.600

13.000 4.100
7.666

11.766 5.200
7.366

12.566 4.800
7.866

12.666

321 FISEROVA Barbora D
E

4.000
8.166 0.100

12.066 3.300
7.766

11.066 4.800
5.533

10.333 4.700
7.633

12.333

322 HAJKOVA Julie D
E

4.000
8.233

12.233 4.600
7.066

11.666 4.500
5.033

9.533 4.700
6.800

11.500

323MAJERECHOVA Romana D
E

 
   

  4.100
7.633

11.733  
   

  4.700
7.766

12.466

324 NEVRKLOVA Marie D
E

4.200
8.433

12.633  
   

  5.000
5.200

10.200  
   

 

14 Turkey  TUR 142.927  39.499(12) 32.198(18) 33.665(15) 37.565(12)

428 ALTIN Cansu D
E

4.800
8.233 0.100

12.933 4.200
6.766

10.966 4.300
4.733 0.100

8.933 4.900
7.666

12.566

429 DEMIR Sudenur D
E

4.200
8.400

12.600  
   

   
   

   
   

 

430MOROVA Ekin D
E

4.400
8.400

12.800 4.200
5.466

9.666 4.800
5.666

10.466 5.100
7.333

12.433

431 TURKMEN Beyza D
E

 
   

  2.000
6.833

8.833 4.500
6.633

11.133 4.900
7.766 0.100

12.566

432 YILMAZ Tutya D
E

5.000
8.766

13.766 5.100
6.466

11.566 5.200
6.866

12.066 5.000
6.833

11.833

15 Finland  FIN 141.537  38.499(16) 31.274(21) 34.632(13) 37.132(15)

335 FIHLMAN Anna D
E

4.200
8.500

12.700 4.700
5.433

10.133 4.400
7.566

11.966 4.700
7.566

12.266

336 HELIOE Sonja D
E

4.000
8.400

12.400  
   

   
   

   
   

 

337 KALEVA Riina D
E

 
   

  3.100
7.133

10.233 4.300
7.300

11.600 4.700
7.766

12.466

338 SALMI Anna D
E

4.000
8.533

12.533 3.900
5.533

9.433 4.800
5.900

10.700 4.900
6.933 0.300

11.533

339 SILEONI Maria Monica D
E

4.400
8.866

13.266 3.500
7.408

10.908 4.600
6.466

11.066 4.700
7.800 0.100

12.400
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16 Norway  NOR 141.230  37.899(20) 32.566(17) 34.333(14) 36.432(17)

393 BERG Solveig D
E

 
   

   
   

  4.600
6.500

11.100  
   

 

394 FINSTAD Linn D
E

4.400
8.566

12.966 3.300
6.833

10.133 4.700
6.300 0.100

10.900 4.600
7.666

12.266

395 GUNDERSRUD Malene D
E

4.200
8.200

12.400 4.800
6.933

11.733  
   

  4.200
7.400 0.100

11.500

396MAGNUSSEN Martine D
E

4.000
8.300

12.300 3.800
4.875

8.675 4.000
3.600 0.100

7.500 4.100
7.600

11.700

397 SKREGELID Martine D
E

4.000
8.533

12.533 3.400
7.300

10.700 4.900
7.433

12.333 4.700
7.766

12.466

17 Belarus  BLR 140.262  35.332(27) 33.699(14) 35.332(10) 35.899(19)

309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra D
E

4.200
7.266

11.466 4.300
6.500

10.800 4.500
7.200

11.700 3.400
7.533

10.933

310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia D
E

4.400
7.700

12.100 3.900
7.166

11.066 4.600
6.966 0.100

11.466 4.700
7.833

12.533

311 YAKUBAVA Natallia D
E

4.400
7.366

11.766 4.900
6.933

11.833 5.300
6.866

12.166 5.000
7.533 0.100

12.433

18 Bulgaria  BUL 139.646  40.166(11) 29.416(23) 32.898(21) 37.166(14)

312 BANISHKA Greta D
E

5.000
8.600

13.600 4.500
4.900

9.400 5.000
5.666 0.100

10.566 5.100
7.400 0.100

12.400

313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena D
E

5.000
8.466

13.466 2.500
6.833

9.333  
   

  4.900
7.233 0.300

11.833

314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana D
E

4.200
8.433

12.633 4.000
6.583

10.583 4.800
4.966

9.766 4.600
6.733

11.333

315 VASILEVA Elizabet D
E

5.000
8.400 0.300

13.100 3.500
5.933

9.433 5.500
5.966 0.100

11.366 5.400
7.833 0.300

12.933

316 YAKETOVA Simona D
E

 
   

   
   

  4.900
6.166 0.100

10.966  
   

 

19 Greece  GRE 139.598  39.466(14) 31.000(22) 33.399(17) 35.733(20)

356 KIOSI Christina D
E

4.400
8.733

13.133 1.700
6.900

8.600 4.300
3.500

7.800 4.700
7.333

12.033

357MONOKROUSOU Evangelia D
E

4.800
8.433

13.233 4.700
6.800

11.500 5.100
7.266 0.100

12.266 4.400
7.366 0.200

11.566

358 TOKA Zoi D
E

4.000
8.366

12.366 5.200
5.000

10.200 4.800
5.933 0.100

10.633 4.600
7.400

12.000

359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina GesthimaniD
E

4.400
8.700

13.100 3.200
6.100

9.300 5.000
5.500

10.500 4.500
7.300 0.100

11.700

20 Portugal  POR 139.297  38.699(15) 31.699(20) 33.433(16) 35.466(22)

401 CARDOSO MOREIRA CatarinaD
E

4.200
8.433

12.633 2.300
6.700

9.000 4.200
6.500

10.700 4.400
6.700 0.300

10.800

402MARIANITO Mariana D
E

4.200
8.433

12.633  
   

  3.800
6.033

9.833 4.400
7.300

11.700

403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO MarianaD
E

4.200
8.266

12.466 3.800
7.366

11.166 4.700
7.033

11.733 4.200
7.466

11.666

404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO SaraD
E

4.600
8.833

13.433 3.700
7.833

11.533 3.900
7.100

11.000 4.400
7.800 0.100

12.100
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21 Poland  POL 138.921  38.066(18) 33.249(15) 31.499(25) 36.107(18)

398 BIEDA Maria D
E

4.600
8.700

13.300 2.200
8.033

10.233 4.000
5.366

9.366 4.800
7.866

12.666

399 KOPEC Klara D
E

4.200
7.566

11.766 3.200
8.000

11.200 4.200
6.600

10.800 4.000
7.441

11.441

400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria D
E

4.600
8.500 0.100

13.000 4.100
7.716

11.816 4.800
6.633 0.100

11.333 4.700
7.400 0.100

12.000

22 Israel  ISR 138.228  37.832(23) 32.699(16) 32.532(22) 35.165(23)

374 DAGAN Roni D
E

4.200
8.466

12.666 2.600
7.433

10.033 3.900
6.841

10.741  
   

 

375 FELDON Tzuf D
E

4.200
8.433

12.633 4.800
7.866

12.666 5.400
5.291

10.691 4.700
7.466 0.100

12.066

376 HASAN Lior D
E

 
   

  1.700
6.600

8.300 4.100
7.000

11.100 4.500
6.733

11.233

377 KREMER Ofir D
E

4.200
8.333

12.533 3.000
7.000

10.000 4.600
4.266

8.866 4.700
7.166

11.866

378 SHALIT Yahli D
E

4.200
8.300 0.100

12.400  
   

   
   

  4.200
6.400

10.600

23 Ireland  IRL 135.095  38.032(19) 29.399(24) 32.032(23) 35.632(21)

365 ANGHILERI Emmeline D
E

4.200
8.033 0.100

12.133 3.200
5.333

8.533 3.100
6.866

9.966 4.200
7.366

11.566

366 BELL Casey D
E

4.600
8.733

13.333 4.900
7.466

12.366 4.600
6.966

11.566 4.600
7.700

12.300

367MORRISON Hannah D
E

4.200
8.366

12.566 1.000
7.500

8.500 4.600
5.900

10.500 4.700
7.066

11.766

368 ROGERS Niamh D
E

 
   

  1.700
6.433

8.133  
   

  4.500
6.233 0.400

10.333

24 Iceland  ISL 135.063  37.899(20) 29.299(25) 33.099(19) 34.766(24)

369 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma D
E

4.200
8.333

12.533 1.400
7.633

9.033 4.100
7.400

11.500  
   

 

370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna D
E

4.200
8.533

12.733 1.600
7.633

9.233 3.800
7.166

10.966 4.400
7.600

12.000

371 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana D
E

 
   

  3.000
6.833

9.833 4.400
6.233

10.633 4.100
7.300

11.400

372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk D
E

4.200
8.433

12.633 2.100
8.133

10.233 4.200
5.766

9.966 3.900
7.466

11.366

373 THORVALDSDOTTIR Andrea RunD
E

4.200
8.133

12.333  
   

   
   

  3.700
7.466

11.166

25 Austria  AUT 134.904  37.499(25) 31.707(19) 31.332(26) 34.366(26)

300 FRYSAK Bianca D
E

4.000
8.566

12.566 3.700
6.908

10.608 4.700
5.533

10.233 4.000
7.733

11.733

301 HAMERSAK Linda D
E

4.000
8.333

12.333 2.300
7.766

10.066 4.500
5.833

10.333 4.000
6.933

10.933

302 SIRBU Ceyda D
E

4.200
8.400

12.600 3.300
7.733

11.033 4.300
6.466

10.766 3.900
7.800

11.700
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc
Name Total

26 Slovenia  SLO 129.697  37.033(26) 26.266(27) 31.966(24) 34.432(25)

415 BELAK Pia D
E

4.200
8.433

12.633 2.500
5.933

8.433 3.600
5.433

9.033 4.100
7.400

11.500

416 OMAHEN Lara D
E

4.200
7.500

11.700 2.700
4.066

6.766 4.400
6.100

10.500 4.600
7.066

11.666

417 PIPUS Alenka D
E

 
   

  2.000
6.000

8.000 3.400
6.333

9.733  
   

 

418 STRUC Neli D
E

4.200
8.500

12.700 3.200
6.633

9.833 4.200
7.533

11.733 4.000
7.266

11.266

419 VODNIK Lina D
E

 
   

   
   

   
   

  3.300
6.966

10.266

27 Denmark  DEN 129.066  38.466(17) 28.800(26) 27.900(27) 33.900(27)

325 GILBERG Victoria D
E

4.200
8.433

12.633 2.400
7.600

10.000 4.700
5.400

10.100 4.500
6.700

11.200

326 KROGSGAARD Julie D
E

4.200
8.533

12.733 1.800
7.000

8.800 2.300
6.000

8.300 3.600
7.500

11.100

327MEINCKE Clara D
E

4.200
8.066 0.300

11.966 1.700
6.700

8.400 2.400
5.633

8.033  
   

 

328 STRAUSS Sara D
E

 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 

329WANG Linnea Hoejer D
E

4.400
8.700

13.100 2.400
7.600

10.000 3.300
6.200

9.500 4.500
7.100

11.600

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Individual AllAround Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

1 MELNIKOVA Angelina 56.699
Q

RUS412 D
E

14.2005.800

8.700 0.3

﴾6﴿ 14.6336.100

8.533

﴾1﴿ 14.4006.100

8.300

﴾1﴿ 13.4665.500

7.966

﴾13﴿

2 TUTKHALYAN Seda 56.332
Q

RUS414 D
E

14.7005.800

8.900

﴾3﴿ 14.1665.800

8.366

﴾4﴿ 13.5666.000

7.566

﴾6﴿ 13.9005.300

8.600

﴾3﴿

3 JURCA Laura 55.641
Q

ROU408 D
E

14.6335.800

8.833

﴾5﴿ 13.5005.400

8.100

﴾12﴿ 13.5755.600

7.975

﴾5﴿ 13.9335.500

8.433

﴾2﴿

4 DOWNIE Elissa 54.941
Q

GBR345 D
E

14.8005.800

9.000

﴾1﴿ 13.6005.200

8.400

﴾10﴿ 12.9085.400

7.508

﴾16﴿ 13.6335.400

8.233

﴾7﴿

5 LYONS Catherine 54.932
Q

GBR348 D
E

14.0665.000

9.066

﴾7﴿ 13.3664.800

8.566

﴾15﴿ 13.7005.500

8.200

﴾4﴿ 13.8005.200

8.700 0.1

﴾4﴿

6 ALT Tabea 54.866
Q

GER351 D
E

13.9005.000

8.900

﴾15﴿ 14.1666.100

8.066

﴾5﴿ 13.5005.700

7.800

﴾7﴿ 13.3005.100

8.200

﴾20﴿

7 HIS Loan 54.499
Q

FRA343 D
E

14.0335.000

9.033

﴾9﴿ 14.0335.800

8.233

﴾6﴿ 13.0334.900

8.133

﴾12﴿ 13.4005.100

8.300

﴾16﴿

8 BONDAREVA Maria 54.199
 

RUS410 D
E

14.0335.000

9.033

﴾9﴿ 13.9665.500

8.466

﴾7﴿ 12.8005.400

7.400

﴾17﴿ 13.4005.100

8.500 0.2

﴾15﴿

9 IRIDON Andreea 53.965
Q

ROU407 D
E

12.6665.000

7.766 0.1

﴾69﴿ 13.4005.500

7.900

﴾13﴿ 13.9335.700

8.233

﴾3﴿ 13.9665.300

8.666

﴾1﴿

10 KLINCKAERT Axelle 53.731
Q

BEL307 D
E

13.6665.000

8.666

﴾24﴿ 13.1665.000

8.166

﴾21﴿ 13.2665.500

7.766

﴾10﴿ 13.6335.200

8.433

﴾6﴿

11 BUSATO Sofia 53.206
Q

ITA380 D
E

13.9665.300

8.666

﴾13﴿ 13.2335.400

7.833

﴾20﴿ 12.6414.900

7.741

﴾20﴿ 13.3665.000

8.366

﴾17﴿

12 RUBAGOTTI Pilar 53.098
Q

ITA383 D
E

13.6335.000

8.633

﴾25﴿ 13.2664.900

8.366

﴾17﴿ 12.6665.400

7.266

﴾19﴿ 13.5335.300

8.233

﴾11﴿

13 HERMANS Rune 52.966
Q

BEL306 D
E

13.6005.000

8.600

﴾27﴿ 13.1005.400

7.700

﴾24﴿ 13.0335.400

7.633

﴾13﴿ 13.2335.400

7.933 0.1

﴾24﴿

14 DERWAEL Nina 52.899
 

BEL305 D
E

13.0004.400

8.600

﴾51﴿ 13.4005.700

7.700

﴾14﴿ 13.0665.300

7.766

﴾11﴿ 13.4335.200

8.433 0.2

﴾14﴿

15 JONES Rhyannon 52.799
 

GBR347 D
E

13.5335.000

8.633 0.1

﴾31﴿ 13.2334.900

8.333

﴾18﴿ 12.4335.400

7.033

﴾25﴿ 13.6005.400

8.200

﴾9﴿

16 ENDERLE Maike 52.699
Q

GER352 D
E

13.9005.000

8.900

﴾15﴿ 14.2006.100

8.100

﴾3﴿ 12.2665.400

6.866

﴾29﴿ 12.3335.200

7.133

﴾58﴿

17 GRISETTI Giada 51.974
Q

SUI421 D
E

13.5005.000

8.500

﴾33﴿ 13.5085.300

8.208

﴾11﴿ 11.8335.300

6.533

﴾41﴿ 13.1334.800

8.333

﴾27﴿

18 ABDELAZIZ Iosra 51.932
 

ITA379 D
E

13.9335.000

8.933

﴾14﴿ 12.3005.400

6.900

﴾41﴿ 12.4664.700

7.766

﴾24﴿ 13.2335.000

8.233

﴾23﴿

19 SCHWARZ Anja 51.331
Q

SUI424 D
E

12.8664.400

8.766 0.3

﴾62﴿ 13.6665.200

8.466

﴾9﴿ 12.1335.000

7.133

﴾32﴿ 12.6664.800

8.166 0.3

﴾41﴿

20 DE JONG Wendy 51.299
Q

NED388 D
E

13.5665.000

8.666 0.1

﴾29﴿ 12.9005.000

7.900

﴾27﴿ 12.0005.000

7.000

﴾35﴿ 12.8334.800

8.033

﴾34﴿

21 BOYER Marine Clémence 51.198
Q

FRA342 D
E

13.4335.000

8.533 0.1

﴾35﴿ 12.5664.800

7.766

﴾34﴿ 11.8664.700

7.266 0.1

﴾37﴿ 13.3335.000

8.333

﴾18﴿

22 KOVACS Zsofia 51.166
Q

HUN363 D
E

12.2334.200

8.133 0.1

﴾101﴿ 13.3335.400

7.933

﴾16﴿ 12.7005.100

7.600

﴾18﴿ 12.9004.900

8.000

﴾33﴿

23 HAAVISTO Ellen 50.965
Q

SWE426 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 13.1005.100

8.000

﴾23﴿ 11.8665.100

6.866 0.1

﴾39﴿ 13.0334.900

8.133

﴾29﴿

24 BROGLI Thea 50.898
 

SUI420 D
E

13.1664.400

8.766

﴾43﴿ 12.5664.800

7.766

﴾34﴿ 12.2005.000

7.200

﴾30﴿ 12.9664.800

8.166

﴾30﴿

25 TRATZ Pauline 50.832
 

GER355 D
E

13.7335.000

8.833 0.1

﴾21﴿ 12.4665.600

6.866

﴾37﴿ 11.3335.000

6.333

﴾58﴿ 13.3005.100

8.200

﴾20﴿
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Individual AllAround Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

26 BAHL Camille 50.791
 

FRA340 D
E

13.4335.800

7.933 0.3

﴾35﴿ 11.1004.800

6.300

﴾61﴿ 12.9255.000

7.925

﴾15﴿ 13.3335.100

8.233

﴾19﴿

27 NESURINI Gaia 50.265
 

SUI422 D
E

13.7665.000

8.766

﴾19﴿ 12.0004.100

7.900

﴾46﴿ 11.4334.500

6.933

﴾53﴿ 13.0664.800

8.266

﴾28﴿

28 DEVAI Boglarka 50.265
Q

HUN361 D
E

13.8005.000

8.800

﴾18﴿ 12.1664.300

7.866

﴾44﴿ 11.6334.100

7.533

﴾45﴿ 12.6665.000

7.666

﴾44﴿

29 HAAVISTO Emmy 49.998
Q

SWE427 D
E

13.0664.400

8.666

﴾49﴿ 12.8665.000

7.866

﴾29﴿ 11.5664.900

6.666

﴾48﴿ 12.5004.900

7.600

﴾48﴿

30 CENKOVA Veronika 49.998
Q

CZE320 D
E

13.0004.400

8.600

﴾51﴿ 11.7664.100

7.666

﴾50﴿ 12.5665.200

7.366

﴾21﴿ 12.6664.800

7.866

﴾42﴿

31 HOROKHOVA Yana 49.966
Q

UKR434 D
E

13.5335.000

8.533

﴾31﴿ 12.2005.000

7.200

﴾43﴿ 11.0334.800

6.233

﴾64﴿ 13.2005.200

8.000

﴾26﴿

32 BELL Casey 49.565
Q

IRL366 D
E

13.3334.600

8.733

﴾39﴿ 12.3664.900

7.466

﴾39﴿ 11.5664.600

6.966

﴾47﴿ 12.3004.600

7.700

﴾59﴿

33 HONTI Kitti 49.365
 

HUN362 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 12.9335.200

7.733

﴾25﴿ 10.7004.200

6.500

﴾72﴿ 12.7664.900

7.866

﴾39﴿

34 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana 49.324
R1

ESP333 D
E

12.9334.400

8.533

﴾60﴿ 12.0584.900

7.158

﴾45﴿ 11.5334.700

6.833

﴾49﴿ 12.8004.900

7.900

﴾36﴿

35 YILMAZ Tutya 49.231
R2

TUR432 D
E

13.7665.000

8.766

﴾19﴿ 11.5665.100

6.466

﴾56﴿ 12.0665.200

6.866

﴾33﴿ 11.8335.000

6.833

﴾76﴿

36 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia 48.565
R3

GRE357 D
E

13.2334.800

8.433

﴾42﴿ 11.5004.700

6.800

﴾58﴿ 12.2665.100

7.266 0.1

﴾28﴿ 11.5664.400

7.366 0.2

﴾89﴿

37 YAKUBAVA Natallia 48.198
R4

BLR311 D
E

11.7664.400

7.366

﴾109﴿ 11.8334.900

6.933

﴾48﴿ 12.1665.300

6.866

﴾31﴿ 12.4335.000

7.533 0.1

﴾52﴿

38 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria 48.149
 

POL400 D
E

13.0004.600

8.500 0.1

﴾51﴿ 11.8164.100

7.716

﴾49﴿ 11.3334.800

6.633 0.1

﴾57﴿ 12.0004.700

7.400 0.1

﴾70﴿

39 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara 48.066
 

POR404 D
E

13.4334.600

8.833

﴾35﴿ 11.5333.700

7.833

﴾57﴿ 11.0003.900

7.100

﴾65﴿ 12.1004.400

7.800 0.1

﴾65﴿

40 FELDON Tzuf 48.056
 

ISR375 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 12.6664.800

7.866

﴾33﴿ 10.6915.400

5.291

﴾75﴿ 12.0664.700

7.466 0.1

﴾67﴿

41 SKREGELID Martine 48.032
 

NOR397 D
E

12.5334.000

8.533

﴾84﴿ 10.7003.400

7.300

﴾70﴿ 12.3334.900

7.433

﴾26﴿ 12.4664.700

7.766

﴾49﴿

42 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys 47.933
 

NED391 D
E

13.7335.000

8.733

﴾21﴿ 12.8004.900

7.900

﴾30﴿ 9.3005.000

4.300

﴾105﴿ 12.1004.700

7.800 0.4

﴾64﴿

43 SAHAYDAK Iryna 47.932
 

UKR435 D
E

13.5665.000

8.566

﴾29﴿ 11.6005.200

6.400

﴾55﴿ 9.9665.500

4.466

﴾97﴿ 12.8005.100

7.700

﴾38﴿

44 CASADO VARELA Elena 47.864
 

ESP330 D
E

12.4664.000

8.466

﴾89﴿ 12.7664.900

7.866

﴾31﴿ 10.3664.200

6.266 0.1

﴾85﴿ 12.2664.900

7.366

﴾62﴿

45 SILEONI Maria Monica 47.640
 

FIN339 D
E

13.2664.400

8.866

﴾41﴿ 10.9083.500

7.408

﴾67﴿ 11.0664.600

6.466

﴾63﴿ 12.4004.700

7.800 0.1

﴾54﴿

46 SELEZNOVA Alona 47.298
 

UKR436 D
E

12.3664.000

8.366

﴾96﴿ 11.7665.300

6.466

﴾51﴿ 11.4004.900

6.500

﴾55﴿ 11.7664.500

7.566 0.3

﴾77﴿

47 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia 47.165
 

BLR310 D
E

12.1004.400

7.700

﴾106﴿ 11.0663.900

7.166

﴾63﴿ 11.4664.600

6.966 0.1

﴾52﴿ 12.5334.700

7.833

﴾47﴿

48 FIHLMAN Anna 47.065
 

FIN335 D
E

12.7004.200

8.500

﴾67﴿ 10.1334.700

5.433

﴾79﴿ 11.9664.400

7.566

﴾36﴿ 12.2664.700

7.566

﴾61﴿

49 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana 47.031
 

POR403 D
E

12.4664.200

8.266

﴾89﴿ 11.1663.800

7.366

﴾60﴿ 11.7334.700

7.033

﴾43﴿ 11.6664.200

7.466

﴾86﴿

50 VASILEVA Elizabet 46.832
 

BUL315 D
E

13.1005.000

8.400 0.3

﴾46﴿ 9.4333.500

5.933

﴾92﴿ 11.3665.500

5.966 0.1

﴾56﴿ 12.9335.400

7.833 0.3

﴾32﴿
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 WED 14 MAY 2014

Individual AllAround Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

51 ROBAKIDZE Magda 46.398
 

GEO350 D
E

13.1334.400

8.733

﴾44﴿ 9.6331.600

8.033

﴾90﴿ 11.8664.800

7.066

﴾38﴿ 11.7664.400

7.366

﴾78﴿

52 FINSTAD Linn 46.265
 

NOR394 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 10.1333.300

6.833

﴾78﴿ 10.9004.700

6.300 0.1

﴾68﴿ 12.2664.600

7.666

﴾60﴿

53 SIRBU Ceyda 46.099
 

AUT302 D
E

12.6004.200

8.400

﴾80﴿ 11.0333.300

7.733

﴾64﴿ 10.7664.300

6.466

﴾70﴿ 11.7003.900

7.800

﴾81﴿

54 BANISHKA Greta 45.966
 

BUL312 D
E

13.6005.000

8.600

﴾27﴿ 9.4004.500

4.900

﴾94﴿ 10.5665.000

5.666 0.1

﴾80﴿ 12.4005.100

7.400 0.1

﴾55﴿

55 FISEROVA Barbora 45.798
 

CZE321 D
E

12.0664.000

8.166 0.1

﴾107﴿ 11.0663.300

7.766

﴾62﴿ 10.3334.800

5.533

﴾89﴿ 12.3334.700

7.633

﴾57﴿

56 BIEDA Maria 45.565
 

POL398 D
E

13.3004.600

8.700

﴾40﴿ 10.2332.200

8.033

﴾74﴿ 9.3664.000

5.366

﴾104﴿ 12.6664.800

7.866

﴾42﴿

57 STRUC Neli 45.532
 

SLO418 D
E

12.7004.200

8.500

﴾67﴿ 9.8333.200

6.633

﴾87﴿ 11.7334.200

7.533

﴾42﴿ 11.2664.000

7.266

﴾101﴿

58 ALTIN Cansu 45.398
 

TUR428 D
E

12.9334.800

8.233 0.1

﴾60﴿ 10.9664.200

6.766

﴾66﴿ 8.9334.300

4.733 0.1

﴾107﴿ 12.5664.900

7.666

﴾46﴿

59 MOROVA Ekin 45.365
 

TUR430 D
E

12.8004.400

8.400

﴾63﴿ 9.6664.200

5.466

﴾89﴿ 10.4664.800

5.666

﴾84﴿ 12.4335.100

7.333

﴾53﴿

60 KOPEC Klara 45.207
 

POL399 D
E

11.7664.200

7.566

﴾109﴿ 11.2003.200

8.000

﴾59﴿ 10.8004.200

6.600

﴾69﴿ 11.4414.000

7.441

﴾95﴿

61 TOKA Zoi 45.199
 

GRE358 D
E

12.3664.000

8.366

﴾96﴿ 10.2005.200

5.000

﴾76﴿ 10.6334.800

5.933 0.1

﴾78﴿ 12.0004.600

7.400

﴾71﴿

62 FRYSAK Bianca 45.140
 

AUT300 D
E

12.5664.000

8.566

﴾82﴿ 10.6083.700

6.908

﴾71﴿ 10.2334.700

5.533

﴾91﴿ 11.7334.000

7.733

﴾80﴿

63 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna 44.932
 

ISL370 D
E

12.7334.200

8.533

﴾64﴿ 9.2331.600

7.633

﴾97﴿ 10.9663.800

7.166

﴾66﴿ 12.0004.400

7.600

﴾69﴿

64 HAJKOVA Julie 44.932
 

CZE322 D
E

12.2334.000

8.233

﴾101﴿ 11.6664.600

7.066

﴾54﴿ 9.5334.500

5.033

﴾102﴿ 11.5004.700

6.800

﴾94﴿

65 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra 44.899
 

BLR309 D
E

11.4664.200

7.266

﴾112﴿ 10.8004.300

6.500

﴾69﴿ 11.7004.500

7.200

﴾44﴿ 10.9333.400

7.533

﴾108﴿

66 VARTHOLOMAIOU 44.600
 

GRE359 D
E

13.1004.400

8.700

﴾46﴿ 9.3003.200

6.100

﴾96﴿ 10.5005.000

5.500

﴾83﴿ 11.7004.500

7.300 0.1

﴾83﴿

67 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 44.598
 

LTU387 D
E

13.0664.400

8.666

﴾49﴿ 10.1663.100

7.066

﴾77﴿ 10.3334.100

6.233

﴾87﴿ 11.0333.800

7.233

﴾106﴿

68 GEVEZOVA Iliyana 44.315
 

BUL314 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 10.5834.000

6.583

﴾72﴿ 9.7664.800

4.966

﴾100﴿ 11.3334.600

6.733

﴾100﴿

69 WANG Linnea Hoejer 44.200
 

DEN329 D
E

13.1004.400

8.700

﴾46﴿ 10.0002.400

7.600

﴾82﴿ 9.5003.300

6.200

﴾103﴿ 11.6004.500

7.100

﴾88﴿

70 SALMI Anna 44.199
 

FIN338 D
E

12.5334.000

8.533

﴾84﴿ 9.4333.900

5.533

﴾93﴿ 10.7004.800

5.900

﴾74﴿ 11.5334.900

6.933 0.3

﴾91﴿

71 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk 44.198
 

ISL372 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 10.2332.100

8.133

﴾73﴿ 9.9664.200

5.766

﴾96﴿ 11.3663.900

7.466

﴾99﴿

72 BLAZYTE Gabriele 44.032
 

LTU386 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 8.8333.100

6.233 0.5

﴾102﴿ 10.2333.900

6.333

﴾90﴿ 12.0004.600

7.400

﴾71﴿

73 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 43.966
 

CYP319 D
E

12.4004.200

8.200

﴾92﴿ 9.9662.800

7.166

﴾85﴿ 10.2004.500

5.700

﴾92﴿ 11.4004.400

7.000

﴾98﴿

74 GILBERG Victoria 43.933
 

DEN325 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 10.0002.400

7.600

﴾82﴿ 10.1004.700

5.400

﴾94﴿ 11.2004.500

6.700

﴾103﴿

75 KRANZELIC Dora 43.732
 

CRO317 D
E

12.5334.200

8.333

﴾84﴿ 9.1332.700

6.433

﴾98﴿ 10.3665.100

5.366 0.1

﴾86﴿ 11.7004.800

7.200 0.3

﴾85﴿
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Individual AllAround Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

76 HAMERSAK Linda 43.665
 

AUT301 D
E

12.3334.000

8.333

﴾98﴿ 10.0662.300

7.766

﴾80﴿ 10.3334.500

5.833

﴾88﴿ 10.9334.000

6.933

﴾109﴿

77 VRSALOVIC Jana 43.332
 

CRO318 D
E

12.2334.000

8.233

﴾101﴿ 10.8003.400

7.400

﴾68﴿ 8.1664.100

4.066

﴾110﴿ 12.1334.800

7.333

﴾63﴿

78 MORRISON Hannah 43.332
 

IRL367 D
E

12.5664.200

8.366

﴾82﴿ 8.5001.000

7.500

﴾108﴿ 10.5004.600

5.900

﴾82﴿ 11.7664.700

7.066

﴾79﴿

79 KREMER Ofir 43.265
 

ISR377 D
E

12.5334.200

8.333

﴾84﴿ 10.0003.000

7.000

﴾84﴿ 8.8664.600

4.266

﴾108﴿ 11.8664.700

7.166

﴾73﴿

80 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina 43.133
 

POR401 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 9.0002.300

6.700

﴾100﴿ 10.7004.200

6.500

﴾72﴿ 10.8004.400

6.700 0.3

﴾111﴿

81 KURCENKO Aleksandra 42.407
 

LAT385 D
E

12.4334.200

8.233

﴾91﴿ 8.5752.100

6.475

﴾106﴿ 10.5663.400

7.166

﴾79﴿ 10.8333.900

6.933

﴾110﴿

82 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia 42.365
 

AZE303 D
E

12.6334.400

8.233

﴾71﴿ 9.7664.300

5.466

﴾88﴿ 7.9003.300

4.600

﴾112﴿ 12.0664.400

7.666

﴾66﴿

83 ANGHILERI Emmeline 42.198
 

IRL365 D
E

12.1334.200

8.033 0.1

﴾105﴿ 8.5333.200

5.333

﴾107﴿ 9.9663.100

6.866

﴾95﴿ 11.5664.200

7.366

﴾90﴿

84 BELAK Pia 41.599
 

SLO415 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 8.4332.500

5.933

﴾109﴿ 9.0333.600

5.433

﴾106﴿ 11.5004.100

7.400

﴾93﴿

85 KIOSI Christina 41.566
 

GRE356 D
E

13.1334.400

8.733

﴾44﴿ 8.6001.700

6.900

﴾105﴿ 7.8004.300

3.500

﴾113﴿ 12.0334.700

7.333

﴾68﴿

86 KROGSGAARD Julie 40.933
 

DEN326 D
E

12.7334.200

8.533

﴾64﴿ 8.8001.800

7.000

﴾103﴿ 8.3002.300

6.000

﴾109﴿ 11.1003.600

7.500

﴾105﴿

87 OMAHEN Lara 40.632
 

SLO416 D
E

11.7004.200

7.500

﴾111﴿ 6.7662.700

4.066

﴾114﴿ 10.5004.400

6.100

﴾81﴿ 11.6664.600

7.066

﴾87﴿

88 MAGNUSSEN Martine 40.175
 

NOR396 D
E

12.3004.000

8.300

﴾100﴿ 8.6753.800

4.875

﴾104﴿ 7.5004.000

3.600 0.1

﴾114﴿ 11.7004.100

7.600

﴾82﴿

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for AllAround Final Rx Reserve for AllAround Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

AllAround Final
 

 FRI 16 MAY 2014

List Of Qualifiers
 

Qualifying
Order Bib Name

NOC
Code

Qualification
Score

1 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 56.699

2 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 56.332

3 408 JURCA Laura ROU 55.641

4 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 54.941

5 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 54.932

6 351 ALT Tabea GER 54.866

7 343 HIS Loan FRA 54.499

8 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 53.965

9 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 53.731

10 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 53.206

11 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 53.098

12 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 52.966

13 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 52.699

14 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 51.974

15 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 51.331

16 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 51.299

17 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 51.198

18 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 51.166

19 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 50.965

20 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 50.265

21 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 49.998

22 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 49.998

23 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 49.966

24 366 BELL Casey IRL 49.565

Reserves

R1 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 49.324
R2 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 49.231
R3 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 48.565
R4 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 48.198

Legend:
RX Reserve for AllAround Final
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.800  5.800 9.000

2 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 14.733  5.800 8.933

3 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 14.700  5.800 8.900

4 349 TINKLER Amy GBR 14.666  5.800 8.866

5 408 JURCA Laura ROU 14.633  5.800 8.833

6 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.200  5.800 8.700 0.3

7 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 14.066  5.000 9.066

7 411 DMITRIEVA Anastasiia RUS 14.066  5.000 9.066

9 343 HIS Loan FRA 14.033  5.000 9.033

9 344 PAUSE Océane Marie Sarah FRA 14.033  5.400 8.633

9 381 CAROFIGLIO Desiree ITA 14.033  5.300 8.733

9 410 BONDAREVA Maria RUS 14.033  5.000 9.033

13 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 13.966  5.300 8.666

14 379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA 13.933  5.000 8.933

15 351 ALT Tabea GER 13.900  5.000 8.900

15 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 13.900  5.000 8.900

15 409 STOICA Andra ROU 13.900  5.000 8.900

18 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 13.800  5.000 8.800

19 422 NESURINI Gaia SUI 13.766  5.000 8.766

19 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 13.766  5.000 8.766

21 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 13.733  5.000 8.833 0.1

21 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 13.733  5.000 8.733

23 406 CIURUSNIUC Andreea ROU 13.700  5.000 8.700

24 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.666  5.000 8.666

25 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 13.633  5.000 8.633

26 437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia UKR 13.608  4.900 8.708

27 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.600  5.000 8.600

27 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 13.600  5.000 8.600

29 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 13.566  5.000 8.666 0.1

29 435 SAHAYDAK Iryna UKR 13.566  5.000 8.566

31 347 JONES Rhyannon GBR 13.533  5.000 8.633 0.1

31 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 13.533  5.000 8.533

33 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 13.500  5.000 8.500

34 313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena BUL 13.466  5.000 8.466

35 304 BEULLENS Jelle BEL 13.433  5.000 8.433

35 340 BAHL Camille FRA 13.433  5.800 7.933 0.3

35 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 13.433  5.000 8.533 0.1

35 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 13.433  4.600 8.833

39 366 BELL Casey IRL 13.333  4.600 8.733

40 398 BIEDA Maria POL 13.300  4.600 8.700

41 339 SILEONI Maria Monica FIN 13.266  4.400 8.866

42 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 13.233  4.800 8.433

43 420 BROGLI Thea SUI 13.166  4.400 8.766
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 350 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO 13.133  4.400 8.733

44 356 KIOSI Christina GRE 13.133  4.400 8.733

46 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 13.100  5.000 8.400 0.3

46 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 13.100  4.400 8.700

46 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 13.100  4.400 8.700

49 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 13.066  4.400 8.666

49 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 13.066  4.400 8.666

51 305 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.000  4.400 8.600

51 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 13.000  4.400 8.600

51 354 MATZON Rebecca GER 13.000  4.400 8.600

51 392 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 13.000  4.400 8.600

51 400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria POL 13.000  4.600 8.500 0.1

56 362 HONTI Kitti HUN 12.966  4.400 8.566

56 386 BLAZYTE Gabriele LTU 12.966  4.400 8.566

56 394 FINSTAD Linn NOR 12.966  4.400 8.566

56 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 12.966  4.400 8.566

60 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 12.933  4.400 8.533

60 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 12.933  4.800 8.233 0.1

62 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 12.866  4.400 8.766 0.3

63 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 12.800  4.400 8.400

64 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 12.733  4.200 8.533

64 364 SZEKELY Dora HUN 12.733  4.200 8.533

64 370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL 12.733  4.200 8.533

67 335 FIHLMAN Anna FIN 12.700  4.200 8.500

67 418 STRUC Neli SLO 12.700  4.200 8.500

69 374 DAGAN Roni ISR 12.666  4.200 8.466

69 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 12.666  5.000 7.766 0.1

71 303 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia AZE 12.633  4.400 8.233

71 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 12.633  4.200 8.433

71 324 NEVRKLOVA Marie CZE 12.633  4.200 8.433

71 325 GILBERG Victoria DEN 12.633  4.200 8.433

71 372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk ISL 12.633  4.200 8.433

71 375 FELDON Tzuf ISR 12.633  4.200 8.433

71 401 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina POR 12.633  4.200 8.433

71 402 MARIANITO Mariana POR 12.633  4.200 8.433

71 415 BELAK Pia SLO 12.633  4.200 8.433

80 302 SIRBU Ceyda AUT 12.600  4.200 8.400

80 429 DEMIR Sudenur TUR 12.600  4.200 8.400

82 300 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 12.566  4.000 8.566

82 367 MORRISON Hannah IRL 12.566  4.200 8.366

84 317 KRANZELIC Dora CRO 12.533  4.200 8.333

84 338 SALMI Anna FIN 12.533  4.000 8.533

84 369 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.533  4.200 8.333
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

84 377 KREMER Ofir ISR 12.533  4.200 8.333

84 397 SKREGELID Martine NOR 12.533  4.000 8.533

89 330 CASADO VARELA Elena ESP 12.466  4.000 8.466

89 403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana POR 12.466  4.200 8.266

91 385 KURCENKO Aleksandra LAT 12.433  4.200 8.233

92 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 12.400  4.200 8.200

92 336 HELIOE Sonja FIN 12.400  4.000 8.400

92 378 SHALIT Yahli ISR 12.400  4.200 8.300 0.1

92 395 GUNDERSRUD Malene NOR 12.400  4.200 8.200

96 358 TOKA Zoi GRE 12.366  4.000 8.366

96 436 SELEZNOVA Alona UKR 12.366  4.000 8.366

98 301 HAMERSAK Linda AUT 12.333  4.000 8.333

98 373 THORVALDSDOTTIR Andrea Run ISL 12.333  4.200 8.133

100 396 MAGNUSSEN Martine NOR 12.300  4.000 8.300

101 318 VRSALOVIC Jana CRO 12.233  4.000 8.233

101 322 HAJKOVA Julie CZE 12.233  4.000 8.233

101 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.233  4.200 8.133 0.1

104 332 NORBERTO FERRON Paula ESP 12.166  5.000 7.466 0.3

105 365 ANGHILERI Emmeline IRL 12.133  4.200 8.033 0.1

106 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 12.100  4.400 7.700

107 321 FISEROVA Barbora CZE 12.066  4.000 8.166 0.1

108 327 MEINCKE Clara DEN 11.966  4.200 8.066 0.3

109 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 11.766  4.400 7.366

109 399 KOPEC Klara POL 11.766  4.200 7.566

111 416 OMAHEN Lara SLO 11.700  4.200 7.500

112 309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 11.466  4.200 7.266

113 331 FERNANDEZ MARIN Andrea ESP 0.000  0.000 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Vault 2 Attempts Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.51614.8005.8001 9.000 Q

 14.2335.2002 9.033  

2 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 14.43314.7005.8001 8.900 Q

 14.1665.2002 8.966  

3 408 JURCA Laura ROU 14.33314.6335.8001 8.833 Q

 14.0335.0002 9.033  

4 349 TINKLER Amy GBR 14.28314.6665.8001 8.866 Q

 13.9005.0002 8.900  

5 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 14.19914.0665.0001 9.066

 14.3335.3002 9.033  

6 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.13314.2000.35.8001 8.700 Q

 14.0665.0002 9.066  

7 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 14.01613.9665.3001 8.666 Q

 14.0665.0002 9.066  

8 381 CAROFIGLIO Desiree ITA 13.88314.0335.3001 8.733 Q

 13.7335.0002 8.733  

9 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 13.86614.7335.8001 8.933 Q

 13.0000.34.4002 8.900  

10 351 ALT Tabea GER 13.66613.9005.0001 8.900 R1

 13.4334.4002 9.033  

11 437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia UKR 13.62013.6084.9001 8.708 R2

 13.6335.0002 8.633  

12 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 13.61613.9005.0001 8.900 R3

 13.3334.7002 8.633  

13 340 BAHL Camille FRA 13.61613.4330.35.8001 7.933

 13.8005.0002 8.800  

14 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 13.49913.7330.15.0001 8.833

 13.2664.4002 8.866  

15 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 13.36613.8005.0001 8.800

 12.9330.14.4002 8.633  

16 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 13.31613.1004.4001 8.700

 13.5335.0002 8.533  

17 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 13.29913.2334.8001 8.433

 13.3665.0002 8.366  

18 398 BIEDA Maria POL 13.28313.3004.6001 8.700

 13.2664.6002 8.666  

19 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 13.24913.4334.6001 8.833

 13.0664.4002 8.666  

20 366 BELL Casey IRL 13.24913.3334.6001 8.733

 13.1664.4002 8.766  

21 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 13.23313.6005.0001 8.600

 12.8665.3002 7.566  
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 WED 14 MAY 2014
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Code

TotalVault
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D
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22 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 13.19913.7665.0001 8.766

 12.6334.0002 8.633  

23 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 13.14913.5660.15.0001 8.666

 12.7330.34.4002 8.633  

24 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 13.05013.1000.35.0001 8.400

 13.0004.4002 8.600  

25 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 13.03313.1004.4001 8.700

 12.9664.4002 8.566  

26 313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena BUL 13.01613.4665.0001 8.466

 12.5664.0002 8.566  

27 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 12.98312.9334.4001 8.533

 13.0334.4002 8.633  

28 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 12.89912.9330.14.8001 8.233

 12.8660.35.2002 7.966  

29 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 12.71612.6334.2001 8.433

 12.8004.4002 8.400  

30 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 12.66613.0664.4001 8.666

 12.2664.0002 8.266  

31 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 12.63312.8004.4001 8.400

 12.4664.0002 8.466  

32 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 12.46611.7664.4001 7.366

 13.1664.6002 8.566  

33 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 12.36612.1004.4001 7.700

 12.6334.2002 8.433  

34 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 12.31612.7334.2001 8.533

 11.9000.14.4002 7.600  

35 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 12.28312.4004.2001 8.200

 12.1664.0002 8.166  

36 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 12.16613.7335.0001 8.733

 10.6000.32.4002 8.500  

37 415 BELAK Pia SLO 12.13312.6334.2001 8.433

 11.6334.3002 7.333  

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
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1 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.633 Q6.100 8.533

2 413 SKRYPNIK Daria RUS 14.233 Q6.200 8.033

3 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

4 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 14.1665.800 8.366

5 351 ALT Tabea GER 14.166 Q6.100 8.066

6 343 HIS Loan FRA 14.033 Q5.800 8.233

7 410 BONDAREVA Maria RUS 13.9665.500 8.466

8 354 MATZON Rebecca GER 13.8005.800 8.000

9 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 13.666 Q5.200 8.466

10 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 13.600 Q5.200 8.400

11 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 13.508 Q5.300 8.208

12 408 JURCA Laura ROU 13.500 R15.400 8.100

13 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 13.400 R25.500 7.900

14 305 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.400 R35.700 7.700

15 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 13.3664.800 8.566

16 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 13.3335.400 7.933

17 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 13.2664.900 8.366

18 347 JONES Rhyannon GBR 13.2334.900 8.333

19 382 IMERAJ Chiara ITA 13.2335.100 8.133

20 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 13.2335.400 7.833

21 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.1665.000 8.166

22 406 CIURUSNIUC Andreea ROU 13.1665.300 7.866

23 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 13.1005.100 8.000

24 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.1005.400 7.700

25 362 HONTI Kitti HUN 12.9335.200 7.733

26 405 BUTUC Anda ROU 12.9004.900 8.000

27 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 12.9005.000 7.900

28 344 PAUSE Océane Marie Sarah FRA 12.9005.200 7.700

29 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 12.8665.000 7.866

30 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 12.8004.900 7.900

31 330 CASADO VARELA Elena ESP 12.7664.900 7.866

32 392 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 12.7004.800 7.900

33 375 FELDON Tzuf ISR 12.6664.800 7.866

34 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 12.5664.800 7.766

34 420 BROGLI Thea SUI 12.5664.800 7.766

36 346 GRINDLE Teal GBR 12.5334.900 7.633

37 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 12.4665.600 6.866

38 308 VANDENHOLE Cindy BEL 12.4005.200 7.200

39 366 BELL Casey IRL 12.3664.900 7.466

40 437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia UKR 12.3005.000 7.300

41 379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA 12.3005.400 6.900

42 334 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva ESP 12.2004.900 7.300

43 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 12.2005.000 7.200
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44 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 12.1664.300 7.866

45 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 12.0584.900 7.158

46 422 NESURINI Gaia SUI 12.0004.100 7.900

47 364 SZEKELY Dora HUN 11.8334.300 7.533

48 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 11.8334.900 6.933

49 400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria POL 11.8164.100 7.716

50 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 11.7664.100 7.666

51 436 SELEZNOVA Alona UKR 11.7665.300 6.466

52 323 MAJERECHOVA Romana CZE 11.7334.100 7.633

53 395 GUNDERSRUD Malene NOR 11.7334.800 6.933

54 322 HAJKOVA Julie CZE 11.6664.600 7.066

55 435 SAHAYDAK Iryna UKR 11.6005.200 6.400

56 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 11.5665.100 6.466

57 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 11.5333.700 7.833

58 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 11.5004.700 6.800

59 399 KOPEC Klara POL 11.2003.200 8.000

60 403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana POR 11.1663.800 7.366

61 340 BAHL Camille FRA 11.1004.800 6.300

62 321 FISEROVA Barbora CZE 11.0663.300 7.766

63 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 11.0663.900 7.166

64 302 SIRBU Ceyda AUT 11.0333.300 7.733

65 389 HOUBRAKEN Helene NED 11.0334.700 6.333

66 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 10.9664.200 6.766

67 339 SILEONI Maria Monica FIN 10.9083.500 7.408

68 318 VRSALOVIC Jana CRO 10.8003.400 7.400

69 309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 10.8004.300 6.500

70 397 SKREGELID Martine NOR 10.7003.400 7.300

71 300 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 10.6083.700 6.908

72 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 10.5834.000 6.583

73 372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk ISL 10.2332.100 8.133

74 398 BIEDA Maria POL 10.2332.200 8.033

75 337 KALEVA Riina FIN 10.2333.100 7.133

76 358 TOKA Zoi GRE 10.2005.200 5.000

77 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 10.1663.100 7.066

78 394 FINSTAD Linn NOR 10.1333.300 6.833

79 335 FIHLMAN Anna FIN 10.1334.700 5.433

80 301 HAMERSAK Linda AUT 10.0662.300 7.766

81 374 DAGAN Roni ISR 10.0332.600 7.433

82 325 GILBERG Victoria DEN 10.0002.400 7.600

82 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 10.0002.400 7.600

84 377 KREMER Ofir ISR 10.0003.000 7.000

85 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 9.9662.800 7.166

86 371 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana ISL 9.8333.000 6.833
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87 418 STRUC Neli SLO 9.8333.200 6.633

88 303 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia AZE 9.7664.300 5.466

89 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 9.6664.200 5.466

90 350 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO 9.6331.600 8.033

91 332 NORBERTO FERRON Paula ESP 9.5664.800 4.766

92 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 9.4333.500 5.933

93 338 SALMI Anna FIN 9.4333.900 5.533

94 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 9.4004.500 4.900

95 313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena BUL 9.3332.500 6.833

96 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 9.3003.200 6.100

97 370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL 9.2331.600 7.633

98 317 KRANZELIC Dora CRO 9.1332.700 6.433

99 369 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 9.0331.400 7.633

100 401 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina POR 9.0002.300 6.700

101 431 TURKMEN Beyza TUR 8.8332.000 6.833

102 386 BLAZYTE Gabriele LTU 8.8333.100 6.233 0.5

103 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 8.8001.800 7.000

104 396 MAGNUSSEN Martine NOR 8.6753.800 4.875

105 356 KIOSI Christina GRE 8.6001.700 6.900

106 385 KURCENKO Aleksandra LAT 8.5752.100 6.475

107 365 ANGHILERI Emmeline IRL 8.5333.200 5.333

108 367 MORRISON Hannah IRL 8.5001.000 7.500

109 415 BELAK Pia SLO 8.4332.500 5.933

110 327 MEINCKE Clara DEN 8.4001.700 6.700

111 376 HASAN Lior ISR 8.3001.700 6.600

112 368 ROGERS Niamh IRL 8.1331.700 6.433

113 417 PIPUS Alenka SLO 8.0002.000 6.000

114 416 OMAHEN Lara SLO 6.7662.700 4.066

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars
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1 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.400 Q6.100 8.300

2 405 BUTUC Anda ROU 14.066 Q5.800 8.266

3 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 13.933 Q5.700 8.233

4 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 13.700 Q5.500 8.200

5 408 JURCA Laura ROU 13.5755.600 7.975

6 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 13.566 Q6.000 7.566

7 346 GRINDLE Teal GBR 13.500 Q5.700 7.800

7 351 ALT Tabea GER 13.500 Q5.700 7.800

9 413 SKRYPNIK Daria RUS 13.3665.200 8.166

10 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.266 Q5.500 7.766

11 305 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.066 R15.300 7.766

12 343 HIS Loan FRA 13.033 R24.900 8.133

13 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.0335.400 7.633

14 409 STOICA Andra ROU 12.9335.800 7.133

15 340 BAHL Camille FRA 12.925 R35.000 7.925

16 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 12.9085.400 7.508

17 410 BONDAREVA Maria RUS 12.8005.400 7.400

18 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.7005.100 7.600

19 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 12.6665.400 7.266

20 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 12.6414.900 7.741

21 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 12.5665.200 7.366

21 382 IMERAJ Chiara ITA 12.5665.200 7.366

23 433 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia UKR 12.5335.200 7.333

24 379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA 12.4664.700 7.766

25 347 JONES Rhyannon GBR 12.4335.400 7.033

26 397 SKREGELID Martine NOR 12.3334.900 7.433

27 353 KROELL Carina GER 12.2664.900 7.366

28 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 12.2665.100 7.266 0.1

29 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 12.2665.400 6.866

30 420 BROGLI Thea SUI 12.2005.000 7.200

31 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 12.1665.300 6.866

32 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 12.1335.000 7.133

33 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 12.0665.200 6.866

34 304 BEULLENS Jelle BEL 12.0665.300 6.766

35 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 12.0005.000 7.000

36 335 FIHLMAN Anna FIN 11.9664.400 7.566

37 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 11.8664.700 7.266 0.1

38 350 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO 11.8664.800 7.066

39 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 11.8665.100 6.866 0.1

40 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 11.8334.300 7.533

41 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 11.8335.300 6.533

42 418 STRUC Neli SLO 11.7334.200 7.533

43 403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana POR 11.7334.700 7.033
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44 309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 11.7004.500 7.200

45 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 11.6334.100 7.533

46 337 KALEVA Riina FIN 11.6004.300 7.300

47 366 BELL Casey IRL 11.5664.600 6.966

48 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 11.5664.900 6.666

49 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 11.5334.700 6.833

50 389 HOUBRAKEN Helene NED 11.5335.000 6.533

51 369 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 11.5004.100 7.400

52 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 11.4664.600 6.966 0.1

53 422 NESURINI Gaia SUI 11.4334.500 6.933

54 344 PAUSE Océane Marie Sarah FRA 11.4334.800 6.633

55 436 SELEZNOVA Alona UKR 11.4004.900 6.500

56 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 11.3665.500 5.966 0.1

57 400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria POL 11.3334.800 6.633 0.1

58 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 11.3335.000 6.333

59 431 TURKMEN Beyza TUR 11.1334.500 6.633

60 334 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva ESP 11.1003.800 7.300

61 376 HASAN Lior ISR 11.1004.100 7.000

62 393 BERG Solveig NOR 11.1004.600 6.500

63 339 SILEONI Maria Monica FIN 11.0664.600 6.466

64 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 11.0334.800 6.233

65 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 11.0003.900 7.100

66 370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL 10.9663.800 7.166

67 316 YAKETOVA Simona BUL 10.9664.900 6.166 0.1

68 394 FINSTAD Linn NOR 10.9004.700 6.300 0.1

69 399 KOPEC Klara POL 10.8004.200 6.600

70 302 SIRBU Ceyda AUT 10.7664.300 6.466

71 374 DAGAN Roni ISR 10.7413.900 6.841

72 362 HONTI Kitti HUN 10.7004.200 6.500

72 401 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina POR 10.7004.200 6.500

74 338 SALMI Anna FIN 10.7004.800 5.900

75 375 FELDON Tzuf ISR 10.6915.400 5.291

76 371 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana ISL 10.6334.400 6.233

77 331 FERNANDEZ MARIN Andrea ESP 10.6334.600 6.133 0.1

78 358 TOKA Zoi GRE 10.6334.800 5.933 0.1

79 385 KURCENKO Aleksandra LAT 10.5663.400 7.166

80 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 10.5665.000 5.666 0.1

81 416 OMAHEN Lara SLO 10.5004.400 6.100

82 367 MORRISON Hannah IRL 10.5004.600 5.900

83 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 10.5005.000 5.500

84 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 10.4664.800 5.666

85 330 CASADO VARELA Elena ESP 10.3664.200 6.266 0.1

86 317 KRANZELIC Dora CRO 10.3665.100 5.366 0.1
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87 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 10.3334.100 6.233

88 301 HAMERSAK Linda AUT 10.3334.500 5.833

89 321 FISEROVA Barbora CZE 10.3334.800 5.533

90 386 BLAZYTE Gabriele LTU 10.2333.900 6.333

91 300 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 10.2334.700 5.533

92 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 10.2004.500 5.700

93 324 NEVRKLOVA Marie CZE 10.2005.000 5.200

94 325 GILBERG Victoria DEN 10.1004.700 5.400

95 365 ANGHILERI Emmeline IRL 9.9663.100 6.866

96 372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk ISL 9.9664.200 5.766

97 435 SAHAYDAK Iryna UKR 9.9665.500 4.466

98 360 CSANYI Julianna HUN 9.8664.700 5.166

99 402 MARIANITO Mariana POR 9.8333.800 6.033

100 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 9.7664.800 4.966

101 417 PIPUS Alenka SLO 9.7333.400 6.333

102 322 HAJKOVA Julie CZE 9.5334.500 5.033

103 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 9.5003.300 6.200

104 398 BIEDA Maria POL 9.3664.000 5.366

105 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 9.3005.000 4.300

106 415 BELAK Pia SLO 9.0333.600 5.433

107 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 8.9334.300 4.733 0.1

108 377 KREMER Ofir ISR 8.8664.600 4.266

109 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 8.3002.300 6.000

110 318 VRSALOVIC Jana CRO 8.1664.100 4.066

111 327 MEINCKE Clara DEN 8.0332.400 5.633

112 303 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia AZE 7.9003.300 4.600

113 356 KIOSI Christina GRE 7.8004.300 3.500

114 396 MAGNUSSEN Martine NOR 7.5004.000 3.600 0.1

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final

Balance Beam
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 13.966 Q5.300 8.666

2 408 JURCA Laura ROU 13.933 Q5.500 8.433

3 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 13.900 Q5.300 8.600

4 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 13.800 Q5.200 8.700 0.1

5 349 TINKLER Amy GBR 13.733 Q5.400 8.333

6 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.633 Q5.200 8.433

7 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 13.6335.400 8.233

8 382 IMERAJ Chiara ITA 13.600 Q5.100 8.500

9 347 JONES Rhyannon GBR 13.6005.400 8.200

10 411 DMITRIEVA Anastasiia RUS 13.566 Q5.200 8.366

11 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 13.533 R15.300 8.233

12 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 13.500 R25.200 8.300

13 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 13.4665.500 7.966

14 305 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.433 R35.200 8.433 0.2

15 410 BONDAREVA Maria RUS 13.4005.100 8.500 0.2

16 343 HIS Loan FRA 13.4005.100 8.300

17 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 13.3665.000 8.366

18 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 13.3335.000 8.333

19 340 BAHL Camille FRA 13.3335.100 8.233

20 351 ALT Tabea GER 13.3005.100 8.200

20 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 13.3005.100 8.200

22 392 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 13.2664.900 8.366

23 379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA 13.2335.000 8.233

24 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.2335.400 7.933 0.1

25 405 BUTUC Anda ROU 13.2004.900 8.300

26 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 13.2005.200 8.000

27 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 13.1334.800 8.333

28 422 NESURINI Gaia SUI 13.0664.800 8.266

29 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 13.0334.900 8.133

30 353 KROELL Carina GER 12.9664.800 8.166

30 420 BROGLI Thea SUI 12.9664.800 8.166

32 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 12.9335.400 7.833 0.3

33 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.9004.900 8.000

34 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 12.8334.800 8.033

35 304 BEULLENS Jelle BEL 12.8335.000 7.833

36 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 12.8004.900 7.900

36 341 BOSSU Juliette FRA 12.8004.900 7.900

38 435 SAHAYDAK Iryna UKR 12.8005.100 7.700

39 362 HONTI Kitti HUN 12.7664.900 7.866

40 409 STOICA Andra ROU 12.7005.500 7.300 0.1

41 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 12.6664.800 8.166 0.3

42 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 12.6664.800 7.866

42 398 BIEDA Maria POL 12.6664.800 7.866
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44 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 12.6665.000 7.666

45 431 TURKMEN Beyza TUR 12.5664.900 7.766 0.1

46 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 12.5664.900 7.666

47 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 12.5334.700 7.833

48 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 12.5004.900 7.600

49 323 MAJERECHOVA Romana CZE 12.4664.700 7.766

49 337 KALEVA Riina FIN 12.4664.700 7.766

49 397 SKREGELID Martine NOR 12.4664.700 7.766

52 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 12.4335.000 7.533 0.1

53 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 12.4335.100 7.333

54 339 SILEONI Maria Monica FIN 12.4004.700 7.800 0.1

55 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 12.4005.100 7.400 0.1

56 360 CSANYI Julianna HUN 12.3664.400 7.966

57 321 FISEROVA Barbora CZE 12.3334.700 7.633

58 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 12.3335.200 7.133

59 366 BELL Casey IRL 12.3004.600 7.700

60 394 FINSTAD Linn NOR 12.2664.600 7.666

61 335 FIHLMAN Anna FIN 12.2664.700 7.566

62 330 CASADO VARELA Elena ESP 12.2664.900 7.366

63 318 VRSALOVIC Jana CRO 12.1334.800 7.333

64 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 12.1004.700 7.800 0.4

65 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 12.1004.400 7.800 0.1

66 303 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia AZE 12.0664.400 7.666

67 375 FELDON Tzuf ISR 12.0664.700 7.466 0.1

68 356 KIOSI Christina GRE 12.0334.700 7.333

69 370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL 12.0004.400 7.600

70 400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria POL 12.0004.700 7.400 0.1

71 358 TOKA Zoi GRE 12.0004.600 7.400

71 386 BLAZYTE Gabriele LTU 12.0004.600 7.400

73 377 KREMER Ofir ISR 11.8664.700 7.166

74 331 FERNANDEZ MARIN Andrea ESP 11.8334.600 7.333 0.1

75 313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena BUL 11.8334.900 7.233 0.3

76 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 11.8335.000 6.833

77 436 SELEZNOVA Alona UKR 11.7664.500 7.566 0.3

78 350 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO 11.7664.400 7.366

79 367 MORRISON Hannah IRL 11.7664.700 7.066

80 300 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 11.7334.000 7.733

81 302 SIRBU Ceyda AUT 11.7003.900 7.800

82 396 MAGNUSSEN Martine NOR 11.7004.100 7.600

83 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 11.7004.500 7.300 0.1

84 402 MARIANITO Mariana POR 11.7004.400 7.300

85 317 KRANZELIC Dora CRO 11.7004.800 7.200 0.3

86 403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana POR 11.6664.200 7.466
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87 416 OMAHEN Lara SLO 11.6664.600 7.066

88 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 11.6004.500 7.100

89 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 11.5664.400 7.366 0.2

90 365 ANGHILERI Emmeline IRL 11.5664.200 7.366

91 338 SALMI Anna FIN 11.5334.900 6.933 0.3

92 395 GUNDERSRUD Malene NOR 11.5004.200 7.400 0.1

93 415 BELAK Pia SLO 11.5004.100 7.400

94 322 HAJKOVA Julie CZE 11.5004.700 6.800

95 399 KOPEC Klara POL 11.4414.000 7.441

96 334 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva ESP 11.4334.600 6.833

97 371 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana ISL 11.4004.100 7.300

98 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 11.4004.400 7.000

99 372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk ISL 11.3663.900 7.466

100 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 11.3334.600 6.733

101 418 STRUC Neli SLO 11.2664.000 7.266

102 376 HASAN Lior ISR 11.2334.500 6.733

103 325 GILBERG Victoria DEN 11.2004.500 6.700

104 373 THORVALDSDOTTIR Andrea Run ISL 11.1663.700 7.466

105 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 11.1003.600 7.500

106 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 11.0333.800 7.233

107 437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia UKR 11.0335.000 6.633 0.6

108 309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 10.9333.400 7.533

109 301 HAMERSAK Linda AUT 10.9334.000 6.933

110 385 KURCENKO Aleksandra LAT 10.8333.900 6.933

111 401 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina POR 10.8004.400 6.700 0.3

112 378 SHALIT Yahli ISR 10.6004.200 6.400

113 368 ROGERS Niamh IRL 10.3334.500 6.233 0.4

114 419 VODNIK Lina SLO 10.2663.300 6.966

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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